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The institution has constituted Internal Complaints / Grievances Committee including Sexual

Harassment and Ragging Cases as per UGC regulations

Composition of Anti-Ragging Cell — A.Y. 2019-20

Sr. Name Position Professional Contact E-mail
No Designation Number
1 Dr. Mrs. Ancy Jose Chairperson Principal 9820460079 principal@nke.ac.in
2 Dr. Mona Mehta Convener Vice Principal 9769222441 mona@nke.ac.in
3 Dr. Bharat M. Pithadia Member Associate Professor | 9321276300 bharatpithadia@gmail.com
4 Ms. Sindhu P.M, Member Coordinator— ITCS | 9892828504 sindhu@nke.ac.in
5 Ms. Vaishali Ghodeswar Member Assistant Professor | 8097776313 vaishalig@nkc.ac.in
6 Mrs. Gargi Dubey Member Coordinator - BMS | 9820608556 gargi@nkc.ac.in
7 Ms. Kavita Shah Member Coordinator — 9920326808 kavitas@nke.ac.in
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